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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Friday, 9 April Webinar on “Situación económica y perspectivas de la zona euro”,

jointly organised by Asociación Española de Empresas de Consultoría

(AEC) and Confederación Española de Organizaciones Empresariales

(CEOE)

 

Monday, 12 April Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee – teleconference 

Tuesday, 13 April Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 14 April Presentation of the ECB Annual Report 2020 to the Committee on

Economic and Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 15 April Participation in Coordination Exercise on Cross-Border Resolution

Planning, organised by Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC)

– teleconference

 

 Trilateral Principal Level Exercise conducted by the EU banking union

and UK and US financial authorities – teleconference

 

Friday, 16 April ECOFIN – teleconference 

Tuesday, 20 April Executive Board  ECB

 FSB Steering Committee group on Non-Bank Financial Intermediation

– teleconference

 

Wednesday, 21 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 27 April Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with European Executive Directors of the IMF (EURIMF), on

the euro area economic outlook, the banking sector and the ECB

strategy review – teleconference

 

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

April 2021



Calendar of Luis de Guindos, April 2021 2

Wednesday, 28 April Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on economic and financial developments

– teleconference

Thursday, 29 April Participation in webinar on the euro area economic outlook, organised

by Arcano Partners


